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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Sunday, 5 January Annual Meeting hosted by the American Economic Association – 

participation in panel discussion on “Monetary Policy Frameworks

in a World of Low Interest Rates”

San Diego

 Meeting with Deputy Governor of the Bank of Japan, 

Mr Masazumi Wakatabe, on global economic issues

San Diego

Monday, 6 January Meeting of the Network on Monetary Policy Frameworks 

organised by Bank for International Settlements (BIS)

New York

Thursday, 9 January Bank of England workshop on “The Future of Inflation Targeting” 

– presentation on “Policy Frameworks and Strategies for an Open

Economy”

London

Friday, 10 January Bellagio Group meeting Amsterdam

Tuesday, 14 January Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development 

(OECD), Working Party No 3 of the Economic Policy Committee

meeting

Paris

Tuesday, 21 January Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 January Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 23 January Governing Council ECB

Monday, 27 January Meeting with media ECB

 Ceremony to mark International Holocaust Remembrance Day ECB

 Meeting with Société Générale, on economic developments in the 

euro area

ECB

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Board ECB

 European Commission workshop on “Fiscal Rules in Europe: 

Design and Enforcement” – participation in panel on “The future

evolution of the EU fiscal framework” 

Brussels
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